RECOVERY TANK GROUP
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
W11151 REVE 07-23
BATTERY FLOOR SCRUBBER
BATTERY FLOOR SCRUBBER
Recovery Tank Hing es
Primary Components
Frame, Wheels & Batt eries

28-29
30-31
How to order spare parts:
Parts and supplies ma y be ordered by phone, by fax or by email.
A. Identify the machine m odel
B. Identify the machine serial number
C. Provide the part number and quantity
Provide your detail logistic information
Provide your name, company name, shipping address, phone number and purchase
order number.
12605 Commerce Station Dr • Suite 700
Huntersville, NC 28078
704.827.9368
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
W10977
W10826
W10912
W10978
W10829
For Reference
For Reference
W10979
W10913
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
W10914
For Reference
W10915
Recovery water tank
Recovery Tank Cover
Pivot Bracket, Complete Assy w/ Hardware
Recovery Tank
Hinge, Recovery Tank
M8  x 15mm Socket Head Bolt
M8 Flat Washer
Support Rod, Recovery Tank
Bracket, Recovery Tank Lifting
M8  x 15mm Socket Head Bolt
M8 Flat Washer
M8 Nut
Nylon Bushing
M8  x 15mm Socket Head Bolt
M8 Steel Spacer
1
1